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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21692  100.00% 189.01- 190 121 0.56% 2787 12.85% 19026 87.71%
238.01-239 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 21692  100.00% 188.01-189 105 0.48% 2892 13.33% 18905 87.15%
237.01-238 3 0.01% 6 0.03% 21689 99.99% 187.01-188 17 0.54% 3009 13.87% 18800 86.67 %
236.01 - 237 4 0.02% 10 0.05% 21686 99.97% 186.01- 187 17 0.54% 3126 14.41% 18683 86.13%
235.01 - 236 4 0.02% 14 0.06% 21682 99.95% 185.01-186 118 0.54% 3244 14.95% 18566 85.59%
234.01-235 9 0.04% 23 0.11% 21678 99.94% 184.01-185 114 0.53% 3358 15.48% 18448 85.05%
233.01-234 7 0.03% 30 0.14% 21669 99.89% 183.01-184 M 0.51% 3469 15.99% 18334 84.52%
232.01-233 8 0.04% 38 0.18% 21662 99.86% 182.01-183 116 0.53% 3585 16.53% 18223 84.01%
231.01-232 1 0.05% 49 0.23% 21654 99.82% 181.01-182 128 0.59% 3713 17.12% 18107 83.47%
230.01 - 231 20 0.09% 69 0.32% 21643 99.77% 180.01 - 181 123 0.57% 3836 17.68% 17979 82.88%
229.01-230 14 0.06% 83 0.38% 21623 99.68% 179.01-180 116 0.53% 3952 18.22% 17856 82.32%
228.01-229 13 0.06% 96 0.44% 21609 99.62% 178.01-179 116 0.53% 4068 18.75% 17740 81.78%
227.01-228 19 0.09% 115 0.53% 21596 99.56% 177.01-178 136 0.63% 4204 19.38% 17624 81.25%
226.01 - 227 32 0.15% 147 0.68% 21577 99.47% 176.01-177 125 0.58% 4329 19.96% 17488 80.62%
225.01 - 226 28 0.13% 175 0.81% 21545 99.32% 175.01-176 141 0.65% 4470 20.61% 17363 80.04%
224.01 - 225 23 0.11% 198 091% 21517 99.19% 174.01-175 126 0.58% 4596 21.19% 17222 79.39%
223.01-224 22 0.10% 220 1.01% 21494 99.09% 173.01-174 132 0.61% 4728 21.80% 17096 78.81%
222.01-223 34 0.16% 254 1.17% 21472 98.99% 172.01-173 140 0.65% 4868 22.44% 16964 78.20%
221.01-222 33 0.15% 287 1.32% 21438 98.83% 171.01-172 114 0.53% 4982 22.97% 16824 77.56%
220.01 - 221 40 0.18% 327 1.51% 21405 98.68% 170.01-171 123 0.57% 5105 23.53% 16710 77.03%
219.01-220 34 0.16% 361 1.66% 21365 98.49% 169.01-170 135 0.62% 5240 24.16% 16587 76.47%
218.01-219 47 0.22% 408 1.88% 21331 98.34% 168.01- 169 114 0.53% 5354 24.68% 16452 75.84%
217.01-218 48 0.22% 456 210% 21284 98.12% 167.01-168 122 0.56% 5476 25.24% 16338 75.32%
216.01 - 217 43 0.20% 499 2.30% 21236 97.90% 166.01 - 167 112 0.52% 5588 25.76% 16216 74.76%
215.01-216 47 0.22% 546 2.52% 21193 97.70% 165.01- 166 127 0.59% 5715 26.35% 16104 74.24%
214.01-215 46 0.21% 592 2.73% 21146 97.48% 164.01- 165 126 0.58% 5841 26.93% 15977 73.65%
213.01-214 58 0.27% 650 3.00% 21100 97.27% 163.01- 164 112 0.52% 5953 27.44% 15851 73.07%
212.01-213 56 0.26% 706 3.25% 21042 97.00% 162.01- 163 M 0.51% 6064 27.96% 15739 72.56%
211.01-212 66 0.30% 772 3.56% 20986 96.75% 161.01-162 142 0.65% 6206 28.61% 15628 72.04%
210.01-211 75 0.35% 847 3.90% 20920 96.44% 160.01 - 161 142 0.65% 6348 29.26% 15486 71.39%
209.01-210 73 0.34% 920 4.24% 20845 96.10% 159.01 - 160 134 0.62% 6482 29.88% 15344 70.74%
208.01 - 209 57 0.26% 977 4.50% 20772 95.76% 158.01 - 159 145 0.67% 6627 30.55% 15210 70.12%
207.01-208 89 0.41% 1066 4.91% 20715 95.50% 157.01- 158 146 0.67% 6773 31.22% 15065 69.45%
206.01 - 207 80 0.37% 1146 5.28% 20626 95.09% 156.01- 157 140 0.65% 6913 31.87% 14919 68.78%
205.01 - 206 71 0.33% 1217 561% 20546 94.72% 155.01 - 156 163 0.75% 7076 32.62% 14779 68.13%
204.01 - 205 84 0.39% 1301 6.00% 20475 94.39% 154.01- 155 127 0.59% 7203 33.21% 14616 67.38%
203.01 - 204 89 0.41% 1390 6.41% 20391 94.00% 153.01- 154 136 0.63% 7339 33.83% 14489 66.79%
202.01 - 203 83 0.38% 1473 6.79% 20302 93.59% 152.01-153 131 0.60% 7470 34.44% 14353 66.17%
201.01 - 202 89 0.41% 1562 7.20% 20219 93.21% 151.01-152 125 0.58% 7595 35.01% 14222 65.56%
200.01 - 201 102 0.47% 1664 7.67% 20130 92.80% 150.01 - 151 121 0.56% 7716 35.57% 14097 64.99%
199.01 - 200 95 0.44% 1759 8.11% 20028 92.33% 149.01- 150 152 0.70% 7868 36.27% 13976 64.43%
198.01 - 199 94 0.43% 1853 8.54% 19933 91.89% 148.01-149 148 0.68% 8016 36.95% 13824 63.73%
197.01- 198 99 0.46% 1952 9.00% 19839 91.46% 147.01-148 143 0.66% 8159 37.61% 13676 63.05%
196.01 - 197 108 0.50% 2060 9.50% 19740 91.00% 146.01 - 147 150 0.69% 8309 38.30% 13533 62.39%
195.01 - 196 107 0.49% 2167 9.99% 19632 90.50% 145.01- 146 142 0.65% 8451 38.96% 13383 61.70%

194.01- 195 98 0.45% 2265 10.44% 19525 90.01% 144.01-145 139 0.64% 8590 39.60% 13241 61.04%
193.01 - 194 99 0.46% 2364 10.90% 19427 89.56% 143.01-144 129 0.59% 8719 40.19% 13102 60.40%
192.01-193 96 0.44% 2460 11.34% 19328 89.10% 142.01-143 136 0.63% 8855 40.82% 12973 59.81%
191.01-192 17 0.54% 2577 11.88% 19232 88.66% 141.01-142 144 0.66% 8999 41.49% 12837 59.18%
190.01 - 191 89 0.41% 2666 12.29% 19115 88.12%  140.01 - 141 126 0.58% 9125 42.07% 12693 58.51%



B8 64

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

PR T Ee A
EmEES RBet MBS EIS T REt

A& Hotk
126 0.58%
127 0.59%
134 0.62%
147 0.68%
147 0.68%
144 0.66%
128 0.59%
155 0.71%
17 0.54%
139 0.64%
148 0.68%
132 0.61%
149 0.69%
119 0.55%
138 0.64%
154 0.71%
133 0.61%
142 0.65%
138 0.64%
124 0.57%
125 0.58%
140 0.65%
145 0.67%
136 0.63%
147 0.68%
133 0.61%
134 0.62%
133 0.61%
119 0.55%
129 0.59%
147 0.68%
160 0.74%
140 0.65%
123 0.57%
114 0.53%
131 0.60%
131 0.60%
145 0.67%
148 0.68%
149 0.69%
17 0.54%
120 0.55%
133 0.61%
144 0.66%
138 0.64%
153 0.71%
145 0.67%
131 0.60%
119 0.55%
144 0.66%

N
9251

9378

9512

9659

9806

9950

10078
10233
10350
10489
10637
10769
10918
11037
11175
11329
11462
11604
11742
11866
11991
12131
12276
12412
12559
12692
12826
12959
13078
13207
13354
13514
13654
13777
13891
14022
14153
14298
14446
14595
14712
14832
14965
15109
15247
15400
15545
15676
15795
15939

BTtk
42.65%
43.23%
43.85%
44.53%
45.21%
45.87%
46.46%
4717%
47.71%
48.35%
49.04%
49.65%
50.33%
50.88%
51.52%
52.23%
52.84%
53.49%
54.13%
54.70%
55.28%
55.92%
56.59%
57.22%
57.90%
58.51%
59.13%
59.74%
60.29%
60.88%
61.56%
62.30%
62.94%
63.51%
64.04%
64.64%
65.25%
65.91%
66.60%
67.28%
67.82%
68.38%
68.99%
69.65%
70.29%
70.99%
71.66%
72.27%
72.81%
73.48%

N
12567

12441
12314
12180
12033
11886
11742
11614
11459
11342
11203
11055
10923
10774
10655
10517
10363
10230
10088
9950
9826
9701
9561
9416
9280
9133
9000
8866
8733
8614
8485
8338
8178
8038
7915
7801
7670
7539
7394
7246
7097
6980
6860
6727
6583
6445
6292
6147
6016
5897

[Epaew
57.93%
57.35%
56.77%
56.15%
55.47%
54.79%
54.13%
53.54%
52.83%
52.29%
51.65%
50.96 %
50.35%
49.67%
49.12%
48.48%
47.77%
47.16%
46.51%
45.87%
45.30%
44.72%
44.08%
43.41%
42.78%
42.10%
41.49%
40.87%
40.26%
39.71%
39.12%
38.44%
37.70%
37.06%
36.49%
35.96%
35.36%
34.75%
34.09%
33.40%
32.72%
32.18%
31.62%
31.01%
30.35%
29.71%
29.01%
28.34%
27.73%
27.19%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
143 0.66%
125 0.58%
153 0.71%
132 0.61%
158 0.73%
145 0.67%
151 0.70%
135 0.62%
165 0.76%
130 0.60%
152 0.70%
150 0.69%
122 0.56%
124 0.57%
144 0.66%
124 0.57%
149 0.69%
130 0.60%
116 0.53%
114 0.53%
118 0.54%
125 0.58%
145 0.67%
101 0.47%
M 0.51%
118 0.54%
103 0.47%
116 0.53%
99 0.46%
98 0.45%
110 0.51%
100 0.46%
92 0.42%
107 0.49%
100 0.46%
86 0.40%
88 0.41%
74 0.34%
58 0.27%
76 0.35%
71 0.33%
70 0.32%
65 0.30%
51 0.24%
55 0.25%
53 0.24%
42 0.19%
43 0.20%
36 0.17%
33 0.15%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

A& Hote

16082 74.14%
16207 74.71%
16360 75.42%
16492 76.03%
16650 76.76%
16795 77.42%
16946 78.12%
17081 78.74%
17246 79.50%
17376 80.10%
17528 80.80%
17678 81.50%
17800 82.06%
17924 82.63%
18068 83.29%
18192 83.87%
18341 84.55%
18471 85.15%
18587 85.69%
18701 86.21%
18819 86.76%
18944 87.33%
19089 88.00%
19190 88.47%
19301 88.98%
19419 89.52%
19522 90.00%
19638 90.53%
19737 90.99%
19835 91.44%
19945 91.95%
20045 92.41%
20137 92.83%
20244 93.32%
20344 93.79%
20430 94.18%
20518 94.59%
20592 94.93%
20650 95.20%
20726 95.55%
20797 95.87%
20867 96.20%
20932 96.50%
20983 96.73%
21038 96.99%
21091 97.23%
21133 97.42%
21176 97.62%
21212 97.79%
21245 97.94%

N
5753

5610
5485
5332
5200
5042
4897
4746
4611
4446
4316
4164
4014
3892
3768
3624
3500
3351
3221
3105
2991
2873
2748
2603
2502
2391
2273
2170
2054
1955
1857
1747
1647
1555
1448
1348
1262
1174
1100
1042
966
895
825
760
709
654
601
559
516
480

[Epaew
26.52%
25.86%
25.29%
24.58%
23.97%
23.24%
22.58%
21.88%
21.26%
20.50%
19.90%
19.20%
18.50%
17.94%
17.37%
16.71%
16.13%
15.45%
14.85%
14.31%
13.79%
13.24%
12.67%
12.00%
11.53%
11.02%
10.48%
10.00%

9.47%
9.01%
8.56%
8.05%
7.59%
717%
6.68%
6.21%
5.82%
5.41%
5.07%
4.80%
4.45%
4.13%
3.80%
3.50%
3.27%
3.01%
2.77%
2.58%
2.38%
2.21%
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 41 0.19% 21286 98.13% 447 2.06%
38.01-39 32 0.15% 21318 98.28% 406 1.87%
37.01-38 31 0.14% 21349 98.42% 374 1.72%
36.01 - 37 29 0.13% 21378 98.55% 343 1.58%
35.01-36 24 0.11% 21402 98.66% 314 1.45%
34.01-35 26 0.12% 21428 98.78% 290 1.34%
33.01-34 22 0.10% 21450 98.88% 264 1.22%
32.01-33 26 0.12% 21476 99.00% 242 1.12%
31.01-32 28 0.13% 21504 99.13% 216 1.00%
30.01- 31 19 0.09% 21523 99.22% 188 0.87%
29.01-30 15 0.07% 21538 99.29% 169 0.78%
28.01-29 14 0.06% 21552 99.35% 154 0.71%
27.01-28 21 0.10% 21573 99.45% 140 0.65%
26.01-27 1 0.05% 21584 99.50% 119 0.55%
25.01-26 5 0.02% 21589 99.53% 108 0.50%
24.01-25 10 0.05% 21599 99.57% 103 0.47%
23.01-24 9 0.04% 21608 99.61% 93 0.43%
22.01-23 9 0.04% 21617 99.65% 84 0.39%
21.01-22 1 0.05% 21628 99.70% 75 0.35%
20.01-21 9 0.04% 21637 99.75% 64 0.30%
19.01-20 6 0.03% 21643 99.77% 55 0.25%
18.01-19 9 0.04% 21652 99.82% 49 0.23%
17.01-18 3 0.01% 21655 99.83% 40 0.18%
16.01-17 4 0.02% 21659 99.85% 37 0.17%
15.01-16 3 0.01% 21662 99.86% 33 0.15%
14.01-15 5 0.02% 21667 99.88% 30 0.14%
13.01-14 1 0.00% 21668 99.89% 25 0.12%
12.01-13 1 0.00% 21669 99.89% 24 0.11%
11.01-12 2 0.01% 21671 99.90% 23 0.11%
10.01-11 1 0.00% 21672 99.91% 21 0.10%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 21672 99.91% 20 0.09%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 21672 99.91% 20 0.09%

7.01-8 2 0.01% 21674 99.92% 20 0.09%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 21674 99.92% 18 0.08%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 21674 99.92% 18 0.08%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 21674 99.92% 18 0.08%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 21674 99.92% 18 0.08%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 21674 99.92% 18 0.08%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 21674 99.92% 18 0.08%

0.00-1 18 0.08% 21692 100.00% 18 0.08%

LU ZEE



